Bus

Rail 641A Paris Milan Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Milano Porta Garibaldi Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Milano Porta Garibaldi
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Wednesday -
Chambéry - Challes-les-Eaux

Thursday -
Saint-Jean-de-Maurienne Arvan

Friday -
Modane
Oulx Cesana Claviere Sestriere Saturday 14:48
Torino Porta Nuova Sunday 14:48
Milano Porta Garibaldi

Route info

Direction: Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 42 min

Bl ey
Mans« b?’%'*]"t' Koblenz ;
Belgien
Frankfurtam
Letzebuerg Main 2Wirzburg
%" Rouen
i Mannheim Niirrb
die o Reims Saarbrocken
o Karlsruhe
| er el - Ingolstad
Augsbur
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau
ans i Ll
Bazel
Zurich
Besangan :
Schweiz/
: France Suisse/Svizzeral
biers Lausanne
Genéve
> Clermaont-
Limages Ferrand Villeurba Warese

Veron
Fiagenza
Grenohle

Alessandria W

ParmaBal;

Genova -

La Spezia
MorE&@penstreetMap contributors

i
Firsnzar

Avignon

B 541A — Paris Milan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591

Direction
Milano Porta Garibaldi — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

8 stops

Open route schedule

Milano Porta Garibaldi

Torino Porta Nuova

Oulx Cesana Claviere Sestriere

Modane

Saint-Jean-de-Maurienne Arvan

Chambéry - Challes-les-Eaux

Macon - Loché Tgv

Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 -2

Route schedule
Milano Porta Garibaldi — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:22

Sunday 13:22

Route info
Direction: Milano Porta Garibaldi
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591

Direction Route schedule

Milano Porta Garibaldi — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 Milano Porta Garibaldi — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2
8 stops Monday 14:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:05
Milano Porta Garibaldi

Wednesday 14:05
Turin Porta Susa

Thursday 14:05-15:.05
Oulx Cesana Claviere Sestriere

Friday 14:05-15:.05
Modane
Saint-Jean-de-Maurienne Arvan Saturday 14:05
Chambéry - Challes-les-Eaux Sunday 14:05
Méacon - Loché Tgv )

Route info
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 -2 Direction: Milano Porta Garibaldi

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591

Direction
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Milano Porta Garibaldi

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Chambéry - Challes-les-Eaux

Saint-Jean-de-Maurienne Arvan

Modane

Oulx Cesana Claviere Sestriere

Turin Porta Susa

Milano Porta Garibaldi

Route schedule
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Milano Porta Garibaldi

Monday 14:48
Tuesday 14:48
Wednesday 14:48
Thursday 14:48
Friday 14:48
Saturday 14:48
Sunday 14:48
Route info

Direction: Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 22 min

641A Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Turin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641A-2502758751-1883255591

